Aberdeen shall supply engineering inspection services on the project, and the Township 

of Aberdeen shall certify completion of the project in accordance with the plans and 

specifications to Marlboro.  

3. It is agreed that Aberdeen’s portion of the Project is estimated to be Fifty-Two Thousand 

Dollars ($52,000.00).  Final payment shall be made by Aberdeen for the final as-built 

quantities required for construction of the project. 

4. Upon final acceptance of the project by Aberdeen, payment shall be made to Marlboro 

upon receipt of a signed Township voucher in accordance with the regular meeting